
Upcoming Special Service Area (SSA) Community Meetings 
 
DPD requires these meetings to inform the public of proposed 10-year terms for proposed SSAs and 15-
year term extensions for renewing SSAs.  Presentations include an overview of the SSA program, the 
proposed boundaries, scope of services, term levy rate cap, 2016 levy rate, and 2016 budget.  
 
 
Date Time SSA Meeting 

Location 
Address 

Tuesday, April 21 7:00 pm Roscoe Village (proposed) DeVry 
University 

3333 N. Rockwell 

Tuesday, April 28 6:30 pm SSA 35 Lincoln Ave  
(Lincoln Park) 

Apollo Theater 2540 N. Lincoln  

Wednesday, April 29 6:00 pm SSA 44  103rd/Beverly Calabria Imports  1905 W. 103rd St. 
Thursday, April 30 8:30 am 

12:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

119th/Halsted (proposed) Kroc Center 
Kroc Center 
Shelton Heights 
Church 

1250 W. 119th St. 
1250 W. 119th St. 
11325 S. Halsted 

Thursday, April 30 5:00 pm SSA 1 State Street University 
Center 

525 S. State 

Wednesday, May 6 8:30 am SSA 35 Lincoln Ave  
(Lincoln Park) 

Pizano’s Pizza 2429 N. Lincoln 

Wednesday, May 6 7:00 pm Roscoe Village (proposed) DeVry 
University 

3333 N. Rockwell 

Thursday, May 7 6:30 pm SSA 21 Lincoln Square Dank Huas 4740 N. Western 
Thursday, May 14 8:00 am SSA 1 State Street University 

Center 
525 S. State 

Thursday, May 14 6:30 pm Jefferson Park (proposed) Copernicus 
Center 

5216 W. Lawrence 

Thursday, May 14 7:00 pm SSA 44  103rd/Beverly BAPA Office 11109 S. Longwood 
Tuesday, May 19 9:00 am SSA 21 Lincoln Square Dank Huas 4740 N. Western 
Thursday, May 21 6:30 pm Jefferson Park (proposed) Copernicus 

Center 
5216 W. Lawrence 

Thursday, May 28 8:30 am 
12:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

119th/Halsted (proposed) Kroc Center 
Kroc Center 
Shelton Heights 
Church 

1250 W. 119th St. 
1250 W. 119th St. 
11325 S. Halsted 

 


